
 

   
 

Friday 20th October 2023 

Dates for your diary – Autumn 2  
Further details will be shared with you nearer the time, but for now save the dates. 

 
Monday 30th October – First day back in school – Halloween fancy dress or own clothes.  
Monday 30th October - FOSJ Hotdog and Sweet sale after school on the KS1 Playground 
Wednesday 1st November – OPEN DAY 9.30-11.30am and 2-5pm 
Thursday 2nd November – Year 5’s Space showcase in the hall for Parents at 2.45pm 
Friday 3rd November – Father Kieran in school to talk to KS2 children about Baptism. 
Tuesday 7th November – Inspirational Speaker – Bart Gee to speak to whole school. 
Wednesday 8th November – Meeting for Year 6 Parents about their Residential Trip 5.30pm 
Thursday 9th November – Mini Vinnies trip to the Foodbank. 
Thursday 9th November – Years 3 & 4 Fencing Competition at Golborne Selected children. 
Friday 10th November – Year 6 lead their Assembly on Remembrance in the school hall at 9am. 
Friday 10th November – Years 1 & 2 Children’s trip to the cinema to watch Paddington. 
Monday 13th November – Wear ODD SOCKS to raise awareness of Anti- Bullying Day. 
Tuesday 14th November – Year 1 School Trip to the Fireground. 
Wednesday 15th November – CAFOD visitor in school. 
Thursday 16th November – Year 4’s Rejoice Celebration for parents at 2.45pm – Called. 
Thursday 16th November – Year 2’s Trip to the Lowry. 
Friday 17th November – Children in Need Day Non uniform, make donations at home. 
Tuesday 21st November - Sean Perkins KS1 Author to speak to children and deliver workshops. 
Thursday 23rd November – 9am Nasal Flu vaccinations in school (Rec – Year 6) 
Thursday 23rd November – Year 2’s Rejoice for Parents Signs & Symbols at 2.45pm. 
Thursday 23rd November – Year 6 Trip to Cinema – The Turtles movie. 
Thursday 23rd November – Years 5 & 6 Basketball Competition Selected children. 
Thursday 30th November – Whole school Trip to watch Christmas Pantomime in Bolton 9am 
Tuesday 5th December – Parents’ Evening. 
Wednesday 6th December – Parents’ Evening. 
Wednesday 6th December – Whole school Advent Mass in Church 9.30am 
Thursday 7th December – Y1’s Showcase of Great Fire of London work for parents 2.45pm 
Monday 11th December – Year 4 Advent Service in the school hall 2pm for 2.15pm start. 
Tuesday 12th December – Rec & Year 1 Christmas Celebrations on the hall 2.15pm. 
Wednesday 13th December – Years 5 & 6 Christmas Celebrations in the hall 2.45pm. 
Thursday 14th December – Years 2 & 3 tell The Christmas Story in the hall 2.45pm. 
Friday 15th December - Christmas Dinner day 
Monday 18th December – KS1 Christmas Parties (Rec Year 1 & Year 2) 
Tuesday 19th December – KS2 Christmas Parties (Year 3, 4, 5 and Year 6)  
Tuesday 19th December – All children gather for Carols from the Manger. Finish for Christmas. 
 
Have an enjoyable half term break. Stay safe and God bless. 
 

 

 
 

 

Miss Daley 
Headteacher 
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